江苏省仪征中学     年级      学科
2019——2020学年度第二学期教学计划
一、情况分析
二、目的要求
三、具体措施

  备课组长：             

江苏省仪征中学2019—2020年度第二学期
        科        年级教学进度表
	周次
	起迄日期
	教 学 内 容
	课时
	备注

	
	3.30—4.3
	
	
	高三提前周

	1
	4.6—4.10
	
	
	清明节放假

	2
	4.13—4.17
	
	
	

	3
	4.20—4.24
	
	
	

	4
	4.27--5.1
	
	
	劳动节放假

	5
	5.4--5.8
	
	
	

	6
	5.11--5.15
	
	
	

	7
	5.18--5.22
	
	
	

	8
	5.25--5.29
	
	
	

	9
	6.1--6.5
	期中复习
	
	期中考试

	10
	6.8--6.12
	
	
	

	11
	6.15--6.19
	
	
	

	12
	6.22--6.26
	
	
	端午节放假

	13
	6.29--7.3
	
	
	

	14
	7.6--7.10
	
	
	

	15
	7.13--7.17
	
	
	

	16
	7.20--7.24
	
	
	

	17
	7.27--7.31
	期终复习
	
	期终考试

	说
明

	8.1放暑假


